Switching Options
ACCESSORIES
Duct Size Model No. Switching
Method
Performance Order Code
100mm EL100S Standard 31 l/s, 110m3/hr fAN0420
100mm EL100T Timer 31 l/s, 110m3/hr fAN0438
125mm EL125S Standard 36 l/s, 130m3/hr fAN2037
125mm EL125T Timer 36 l/s, 130m3/hr fAN2038
150mm EL150S Standard 89 l/s, 320m3/hr fAN0803
150mm EL150T Timer* 89 l/s, 320m3/hr fAN0804
• The fan is mounted in the ceiling space, and is therefore able to draw steam directly
 from source, while at the same time providing spot lighting within your bathroom.
• These fans have been upgraded with ball bearing motors to prolong the life of the motor.
• Electronic Transformer included in the kit to operate the 12V downlight.